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1 a Schärli Reto 20.00
+ Hurschler Adrian 10.00
+ Graber Silvan (1999) 10.00

1 b Rust Sandro (1999) 20.00
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 10.00
+ Wyss Fabian 10.00

1 c Ineichen Stefan 20.00
+ Longchamp Samuel (1999) 10.00
+ Lambert Ousama (1999) 10.00

2 a Ulrich Gregor 19.75
+ Zgraggen Peter 9.75
+ Fischer Markus (2000) 10.00

2 b Kälin Roland ** 19.75
+ Muff Armin ** 9.75
+ Zurfluh Roman * 10.00

2 c Fellmann Simon 19.75
+ Stampfli Simon 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 10.00

2 d Elmiger Matthias 19.75
+ Odermatt Andreas 9.75
+ Zarai Mouadh 10.00

2 e Betschart Remo ** 19.75
+ Gloggner Reto ** 9.75
+ Egli Manuel * 10.00

3 a Schärli Lukas ** 19.00
- Gwerder Christian ** 9.00
+ Moos Christoph * 10.00

3 b Muff Reto 19.00
+ Schmid Joel (1999) 10.00
- Bussmann Martin 9.00

3 c Muff André * 19.00
+ Schöpfer Ronny (1999) * 10.00
- Kennel Stefan ** 9.00

3 d Kennel Stefan ** 19.00
+ Lang Sven * 10.00
- Muff André * 9.00

3 e Keller Janik * 19.00
- Felder Seppi * 9.00
+ Gloggner Reto ** 10.00

3 f Fässler Dominic * 19.00
+ Betschart Marcel * 10.00
- Bucher Christian * 9.00

3 g Egli Samuel (1999) 19.00
- Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 9.00
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 10.00

3 h Bucher Christian * 19.00
+ Binggeli Stefan * 10.00
- Fässler Dominic * 9.00

3 i Bättig Martin * 19.00
+ Arnold Marcel * 10.00
- Streiff Dominik * 9.00

4 a Zgraggen Fabian * 18.75
- Thalmann Thomas * 8.75
+ Vogel Marcel 10.00

4 b Thalmann Thomas * 18.75
- Zgraggen Fabian * 8.75
+ Wigger Simon (1999) 10.00

4 c Streiff Dominik * 18.75
+ Thierstein Marco * 10.00
- Bättig Martin * 8.75

4 d Stöckli Damian 18.75
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00
- Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75

4 e Ottiger Lukas 18.75
+ Walker Roger 9.75
- Hegner Ueli (1999) * 9.00

4 f Lemmenmeier Lukas 18.75
- Bühler Patrice 8.75
+ Grüter Marcel (1999) 10.00

4 g Jund Matthias (1999) 18.75
- Rüttimann Daniel 8.75
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

4 h Felder Seppi * 18.75
- Keller Janik * 9.00
+ Barmet Sven 9.75

4 i Bussmann Martin 18.75
+ Lachavanne Noé (1999) 9.75
- Muff Reto 9.00

4 j Bürli Roger ** 18.75
- Schuler Philipp ** 8.75
+ Stadelmann Ron * 10.00

4 k Bucher Thomas 18.75
+ Zürcher Ueli (2000) 10.00
- Stadelmann Simon * 8.75

4 l Schöpfer Ronny (1999) * 18.75
o Muff André * 8.75
+ Gisler Stefan 10.00

4 m Lang Sven * 18.75
o Kennel Stefan ** 8.75
+ Eiholzer Roy 10.00

5 a Weber Marc (1999) 18.50
- Bärtschi Basil 8.75
+ Vionnet Julien (2000) 9.75

5 b Schuler Philipp ** 18.50
- Bürli Roger ** 8.75
+ Hirsiger Alexander 9.75

5 c Scheuber Stefan 18.50
- Doppmann Ueli 8.75
+ Bühler Patrice 9.75

5 d Rüttimann Daniel 18.50
- Jund Matthias (1999) 8.75
+ Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.75

5 e Krummenacher Roman 18.50
- Staffelbach Beat (2000) 8.75
+ Krieg Silvan (2000) 9.75

5 f Doppmann Urs * 18.50
- Bernet Christoph * 8.75
+ Heiniger Marco * 9.75

5 g Bärtschi Basil 18.50
- Weber Marc (1999) 8.75
+ Kurmann Jvo 9.75

5 h Zurfluh Roman * 18.50
+ Hegner Ueli (1999) * 10.00
o Kälin Roland ** 8.50

5 i Zgraggen Peter 18.50
o Ulrich Gregor 8.50
+ Schmid Joel (1999) 10.00

5 j Wyss Fabian 18.50
+ Perrier Jonathan (2001) 10.00
o Rust Sandro (1999) 8.50

5 k Wigger Simon (1999) 18.50
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00
o Thalmann Thomas * 8.50

5 l Stampfli Simon 18.50
o Fellmann Simon 8.50
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00

5 m Muff Armin ** 18.50
o Kälin Roland ** 8.50
+ Portmann Josef * 10.00

5 n Lustenberger David (2000) 18.50
o Gisler Stefan 8.50
+ Widmer Dominik 10.00

5 o Hurschler Adrian 18.50
o Schärli Reto 8.50
+ Müller Severin (1999) 10.00

5 p Huber Alex * 18.50
o Egli Manuel * 8.50
+ Fallegger Joel 10.00

5 q Hirsiger Alexander 18.50
+ Gaudard Jeremy (1999) 10.00
o Schuler Philipp ** 8.50

5 r Gisler Stefan 18.50
+ Lustenberger David (2000) 10.00
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) * 8.50

5 s Eiholzer Roy 18.50
+ Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 10.00
o Lang Sven * 8.50

5 t Egli Manuel * 18.50
+ Huber Alex * 10.00
o Betschart Remo ** 8.50

5 u Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 18.50
o Eiholzer Roy 8.50
+ Odermatt Andreas 10.00
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5 v Barmet Sven 18.50
+ Ulrich Damian (1999) 10.00
o Felder Seppi * 8.50

5 w Bachmann Adrian 18.50
+ Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00
o Thierstein Marco * 8.50

5 x Arnold Marcel * 18.50
o Bättig Martin * 8.50
+ Stadelmann Simon * 10.00

6 a Zarai Mouadh 18.25
+ Hunkeler Joel (2001) 9.75
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50

6 b Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.25
o Bachmann Adrian 8.50
+ Longchamp Samuel (1999) 9.75

6 c Walker Roger 18.25
o Ottiger Lukas 8.50
+ Bühler Kilian (2000) 9.75

6 d Vogel Marcel 18.25
+ Müller Severin (1999) 9.75
o Zgraggen Fabian * 8.50

6 e Vogel Manuel 18.25
+ Kurmann Jvo 9.75
o Betschart Marcel * 8.50

6 f Thierstein Marco * 18.25
o Streiff Dominik * 8.50
+ Bachmann Adrian 9.75

6 g Perrier Jonathan (2001) 18.25
o Wyss Fabian 8.50
+ Beck Mike (1999) 9.75

6 h Lambert Ousama (1999) 18.25
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 9.75
o Ineichen Stefan 8.50

6 i Lachavanne Noé (1999) 18.25
o Bussmann Martin 8.50
+ Kottmann Daniel 9.75

6 j Graber Silvan (1999) 18.25
+ Vionnet Julien (2000) 9.75
o Schärli Reto 8.50

6 k Gloggner André (2001) 18.25
+ Kottmann Daniel 9.75
o Fellmann Simon 8.50

6 l Gemsch Stefan 18.25
o Fallegger Joel 8.50
+ Staffelbach Beat (2000) 9.75

6 m Gaudard Jeremy (1999) 18.25
o Hirsiger Alexander 8.50
+ Hunkeler Joel (2001) 9.75

6 n Fischer Markus (2000) 18.25
+ Beck Mike (1999) 9.75
o Ulrich Gregor 8.50

6 o Fallegger Joel 18.25
+ Gemsch Stefan 9.75
o Huber Alex * 8.50

6 p Betschart Marcel * 18.25
o Fässler Dominic * 8.50
+ Vogel Manuel 9.75

7 a Ziegler Elias (1999) 17.75
- Bühler Kilian (2000) 8.75
- Doppmann Ueli 9.00

7 b Schnider Simon (2001) 17.75
- Grüter Marcel (1999) 8.75
- Ulrich Damian (1999) 9.00

7 c Doppmann Ueli 17.75
- Scheuber Stefan 8.75
- Ziegler Elias (1999) 9.00

8 a Müller Toni * 17.50
- Moos Christoph * 8.75
- Bernet Christoph * 8.75

8 b Kennel Beat * 17.50
- Portmann Josef * 8.75
- Egli David * 8.75

8 c Kenel Franz-Toni * 17.50
- Egli David * 8.75
- Stöckli Damian 8.75

8 d Gwerder Christian ** 17.50
- Schärli Lukas ** 8.75
- Binggeli Stefan * 8.75

8 e Egli David * 17.50
- Kenel Franz-Toni * 8.75
- Kennel Beat * 8.75

8 f Bernet Christoph * 17.50
- Doppmann Urs * 8.75
- Müller Toni * 8.75

8 g Ulrich Damian (1999) 17.50
o Barmet Sven 8.50
- Schnider Simon (2001) 9.00

8 h Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 17.50
- Egli Samuel (1999) 9.00
o Stampfli Simon 8.50

8 i Hegner Ueli (1999) * 17.50
o Zurfluh Roman * 8.50
- Ottiger Lukas 9.00

8 j Grüter Marcel (1999) 17.50
- Schnider Simon (2001) 9.00
o Lemmenmeier Lukas 8.50

9 a Staffelbach Beat (2000) 17.25
- Krummenacher Roman 8.75
o Gemsch Stefan 8.50

9 b Stadelmann Simon * 17.25
- Bucher Thomas 8.75
o Arnold Marcel * 8.50

9 c Stadelmann Ron * 17.25
- Heiniger Marco * 8.75
o Bürli Roger ** 8.50

9 d Portmann Josef * 17.25
- Kennel Beat * 8.75
o Muff Armin ** 8.50

9 e Moos Christoph * 17.25
- Müller Toni * 8.75
o Schärli Lukas ** 8.50

9 f Heiniger Marco * 17.25
- Stadelmann Ron * 8.75
o Doppmann Urs * 8.50

9 g Bühler Patrice 17.25
- Lemmenmeier Lukas 8.75
o Scheuber Stefan 8.50

9 h Bühler Kilian (2000) 17.25
- Ziegler Elias (1999) 8.75
o Walker Roger 8.50

9 i Binggeli Stefan * 17.25
o Bucher Christian * 8.50
- Gwerder Christian ** 8.75

9 j Beck Mike (1999) 17.25
o Fischer Markus (2000) 8.50
o Perrier Jonathan (2001) 8.75

10 a Zürcher Ueli (2000) 17.00
o Bucher Thomas 8.50
o Rüttimann Daniel 8.50

10 b Widmer Dominik 17.00
o Stöckli Damian 8.50
o Lustenberger David (2000) 8.50

10 c Vionnet Julien (2000) 17.00
o Graber Silvan (1999) 8.50
o Weber Marc (1999) 8.50

10 d Schmid Joel (1999) 17.00
o Muff Reto 8.50
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50

10 e Rust Silvio (2001) 17.00
o Wigger Simon (1999) 8.50
o Jund Matthias (1999) 8.50

10 f Odermatt Andreas 17.00
o Elmiger Matthias 8.50
o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50

10 g Müller Severin (1999) 17.00
o Vogel Marcel 8.50
o Hurschler Adrian 8.50

10 h Longchamp Samuel (1999) 17.00
o Ineichen Stefan 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

10 i Kurmann Jvo 17.00
o Vogel Manuel 8.50
o Bärtschi Basil 8.50

10 j Krieg Silvan (2000) 17.00
o Rust Sandro (1999) 8.50
o Krummenacher Roman 8.50

10 k Kottmann Daniel 17.00
o Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Lachavanne Noé (1999) 8.50

10 l Hunkeler Joel (2001) 17.00
o Zarai Mouadh 8.50
o Gaudard Jeremy (1999) 8.50

10 m Gloggner Reto ** 17.00
o Betschart Remo ** 8.50
o Keller Janik * 8.50

10 n Achermann Ueli (2001) 17.00
o Lambert Ousama (1999) 8.50
o Egli Samuel (1999) 8.50
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* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


